24-01-2025 - Copy.xs
Payment dctails

Payment details _ s e
Sompenyl __Amtz medpolis square 801 pviltd | Preparedby: | Ch.Bhavami_{
Project: Ams801 o Date: 240222024}
S No. | Pavment towards VRN / CRN Paid to Description/Remarks Amount balance -
1 On Acct s bl | =T =
6 |  Anncxure i (- - - _——%
7 | Dept ——
2| Dept =
13  Dept _ - =
14| Jobwork Nelli krishna civil work _ 7,500 -
15 Job work B ——
23 Hircjw Demudu babu JCB 15,960 =
Hire\jw A.Satya narayana cranes __“_‘_#_!i’_gﬂ
32 | Buliding material - -
36 Creche teacher - -
Total: | I 38.404

Notes: 1. Only include payments above Rs. 10,000/-. 2. Include payments against credit balance where balance

is less than 10k. 3. Details of payments towards building material not required. 4. Give credit balance only in

casc of pavment against credit balance.
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Attendance Details

24.02-2025 15:40:26 Pages: 1of1

AMTZ 801
Vizag
Advice for Payment No : 4 Qate: wE=08s2028
——=——— == ‘Contractor Name - " From Date -f:iTaPa{é o]
e —— — ;Nénl krishfna e - k-#f—_——"—‘i:{'éz'iozﬁsii ! 19-0_220,275. —
. Attendance | Department | Job Work ;_,__#SLNS |
el Value = Amount | Auto Manual | Auto | Manual | Auto | Manual |
Female Helper 200 1000.00 0.00 000  1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
"Male Helper 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09
‘Mason 2,00 1400.00 000 0.00 1400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
i Totals... 400 240000 0.00 000  2400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Advice For Payment
PARTICULARS AMOUNT
On A/c Description :
0.00
Department Description :
0.00
Job Work Description :
Towards payment done to nelli krishna for staircases cleaning work&debries removing works 7500,00
Total Amount o 7500.00
Approved By Admin Appro w\ y nager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
ol Director



TTTTTYS> voucher

24.02-2025 15:40:26 Pages:20of2
Attendance Details
AMTZ 801
Vizag
i
l
|
|
‘1 TDS: @ 1 75.00
1 Less Rent: 0.00
Less Loan : 0.00
Other Deductions Description :
0.00
Net Amount: 7425.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five Only.
Approved By Admin '/Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director




No. of mason

Job Work Details 5. No. 592 0Y
o172 @ol Kroect Az §0)
o. of workers required & Date i\ ,Vf'l/';-
No. of head mason 5 No. of male helper -
No. of female helper 3

L

gl {vs

Required from date

Required to date

@’ 'L,’\(

Job Description:

Faegt WN'«[ £ 218d Lapotteon e

%—t\%\ua QAow» Mg aide ko wha pg\\‘y& otk Yok

e A . S 2 4

T Description Quantity Rate Amount

‘ TJ}H 540-\‘1,0 «pn&)am/ Conaniic & 550 4,409
S&n{‘m‘.ﬂb Yuom EMlagis sale .

de LM gn\;‘% Llonari® /

'I"otal Amount q/ Lyo0

/ Engineers’s Name / Engineers’s Sign
<7

Contractor’s Namié

Contractor’s Sign \

\

[ g gurr L

- \av:\x'.“"

. \@V\\S""‘



. Job Work Details

Awn— gy Project

rkers required D
0. of W g ate og]n |»s

No. of head mason _ No. of male helper 5’
No. of mason T No. of female helper —
Required from date 0 ‘;r" ’ Tty Required to date Ao X4 / u /W
Job Description: - %TM deL‘ e opeﬂr\«'l/) WL:‘ )
\ Description Quantity Rate Amount
k \ Adrtore dvody 2 1060 s~ \ 4580
]
4

20" % K —,ufm\'o Yo\

4

¥

Totai Amoﬁnt Y 550 l/-

/ Engineers’s Name Engineers’s Sign Contractor’s Name Contractor’s Sign \




AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square 801 Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
CIN: U45202TG2022PTC 166164

Payment Voucher

No.: PAY/10599 Dated: 21Feb-25

~ Particulars

Account:
JW-Nelli Krishna 7,500.00
On Axount 7,500.00 Dr

TDS-1% Contract (-)75.00

Amount

Through:
S48V T L Qo A e XVTERTGS
On Account of :

Towards payment done to nelli krishna for
staircases cleaning work&debries removing
works

Amount (in words) :
Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred
Twenty Five Only

¥ 7,425.00

Prepared by: amtz-const@modiproperfies.in Approved by Recelver's Signature
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N & & ‘m.,m Charges Voucher Pages
i

NN\QN.MQMm Aw.auhm

Advice for Payment .
| Company Name : AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd m
| Project Name : AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd “
| ) |
1 Supplier Name : A Satyanarayana voucher NO - 1262 |
— - S T Amount |
S PARTICULARS !
| Hire Charges - Job Work Payment Amount Payable : 14944.00 | “

Towards payment done to A.Satya narayana for shifting of 40feet container from ams4554 to ams801 site, unioading of U drains from vehicle ,_ 14944.00
e N

- Hire Charges - On A/C Payment AmountPayable== 0% ﬁ
| _ 0.00
| Other Additions : A

,W _ 0.00
i Gross | 14944.00 |
= S F=—raams Il
TOSk 200 TOSAmowt | 29080 |
J i cesT® (000 | o000 sGsT% |000 | o000 Total GST Amount | 000 |
— | Other Deductions : - - |

M 0.00

“
| Total | 14645.12 |
i ﬁ

|

Accounts Manager Managing Director

il T e s v




o_.sum=< Name : AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd
Project Name : AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd
Supplier Name : A Satyanarayana

%t Hre Charges Voucher

46 e
B\onwgm_mnm \\\\anmwm !

Voucher No: | 022025 |
ﬂnoa Ow:w rl\a.‘\ 2025 |
| — AO\QNI |

ﬂ\ﬁ‘o Date : IO
b \l\\\\\@.d@m .

HCNo | HCDate |

Equipment Name / Particulars

_______——T Rate

:moww 88 | 14022025 ._o.w

| o
=T 7145 800

S.Time | E.Time | aty | - \\\lm\qnooo
120 [12s0 | 745 |

Units : per hour Rate :

49330 40feet container shifting from 4554 site to 801

118094 89 | 1402-2025 UCB

1130 | 1250 | 715 |

AP31JTS672 Units : per hour

Rate :

[Towards shifting of container from 4554 site to 801 site

1118095/ 90 | 1502-2025 JCB

1140 [ 1300 | 438

AP31BS6992 Units - per hour

Rate :

Towards u drains unloading from vehicle

a er Accounts Manager

Managing Director
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AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd E ?
| HC 118093

/ AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd ', 16083 |

fFic Date Veh o SttTime  [EndTime [Pay Type Y

|

14-02-2025 @ 11:30 ; 12:50 | JW

Equipment Name
- JcB

[Units [Min Rate ‘ a

perhour | 800.00 80000 |
e e : ,
Supplier Name

A Satyanarayana — N
Work Description - —_—

| Towards 40feet container shifting from 4554 site to 801




AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pyt Ltd W

AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd HC 118084 i

fric Date Veh No |Start Time |EndTime PayType 89 ||

14022025 | AP3TS672 | 1130 1250 w l '
'Equipment Name = [
- JCcB ——
Unts  [MnRate |MaxRate Qv TRele T Ve
| perhour | 80000 | 80000 |75 ' eooi_{‘h‘ﬁ
Supplier Name
| ASayanarayana
Work Descrption =
!

- Towards shifting of container from 4554 site to 801 site

Rupees : Five Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only.

AR NN




AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd e 218008t SEsr
AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd IS 71‘
HC Date ~ |VehNo StartTime  |EndTime ;ray Type | 90 ‘
15022025 = AP31BS6992 | 11:40 13.00 W | ,
'Equipment Name o ' T e———— \
eg———————————— . : e
‘Unts  [MnRate  |MaxRate Qty Rate Value
" per hour ¢ 800.00 800.00 438 800 3504.00
'Supplier Name |
A Satyanarayana
| Work Description :-
:’—Téikéfd's u drains unloading from vehicle
|
1 .
j | ]
| |
Rupees : Three Thousand Five Hundred Four Gy,
‘ Printed On 22-02-2025 11:24:41 T




AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square 801 Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
CIN: U45202TG2022PTC166164

Payment Voucher

No.: PAY/10608 Dated: 24Feb-25
__Particulars —_Amount
Account:
EUC-A.Satya Narayana 14,944,00
TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)298.88
Through :

B TV T g
On Account of :
Towards payment done to satya narayana for
shiftingnof 40 feet container from ams4554 to
ams801 site,unloading of u drains from vehicle
Amount (in words) :
Indian Rupees Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred
Forty Five and Twelve paise Only

T 14,645.12

Prepared by: amiz-const@modiproperties.in Approved by Recelver's Signature

e § S



Y. Yahoo Mall - Re: Reg : Approval Required for 40 Feet contalner Shifting

e: Reg : Approval Required for 40 Feet container Shifting

From: soham modi (sohammodi@modiproperﬁes.com)
To: kvr.apparao@modiproperties.com
Cc Jjeevana@modiproperties.com; teja@modiproperties.com

Date: Thursday, January 23, 2025 at 10:10 AM GMT+5:30

Approved
Regards,

Soham Modi

From: kvr.apparao . <kvr.apparac@modiproperties.com>

Sent: Thursday, January 23, 2025 9:39:32 AM

To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Cc: Jeevana . <jeevana@modiproperties.com>; Teja . <teja@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Re: Reg : Approval Required for 40 Feet container Shifting

Respected sir,

We have renagotatioed with the hydra vendor and got agreed for 11500/- kindly allow me to do this time because
yesterday night we have received the Kone elevator material 2nd lot also. (2 DCM full load).

Regards,

KVR Apparao

Project Manager - MEP

+919989894988 | kvr.apparac@modiproperties.com
Affordable Luxury Homes!

World Class Lifesciences Parks!

Hyderabad | Genome Valley | Telangana | Vizag.

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/ 3 & 4, M G Road, Sec'bad -03 | Ph: +91 80690 45551.

On Thu, 23 Jan 2025 at 9:03, soham modi
<sohammodi@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Stick to same cost.
Regards,
Soham Modi

From: teja . <teja@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 23, 2025 8:16:48 AM
To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>; kvr.apparao .
<kvr.apparao@modiproperties.com>
Cc: Jeevana . <jeevana@modiproperties.com>
Subject: Re: Reg : Approval Required for 40 Feet container Shifting

Respected Soham Sir,

Last time we paid 9000/- for containers unloading for both sites sir.

Yahoo Mail: ,.organise,_ conquer

about:blank 12
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‘5;113:00
/'/’
£ Re: Reg : Approval request.
From: soham modi (sohammodi@modiproperﬁes.com)

Ti

o: kvr.apparao@modiproperties.com
Cc: jeevana@modiproperties.com; teja@ modiproperties.com

Date: Friday, January 24, 2025 at 01:39 PM GMT+5:30

approved

Regards,
Soham Modi

Yahoo Matl - Ra: Req : Approval request.

From: kvr.apparao . <kvr.apparao@modiproperties.com>
Sent: Friday, January 24, 2025 11:54 AM
To: Soham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Cc: Jeevana . <jeevana@modiproperties.com>; Teja . <teJa@modiproperties.com>

Subject: Reg : Approval request.

Respected Soham Sir,

| am writing to seek your approval for below points.

1) Unloading of U drain at site with the help of hydra and the hydra operator asking for final 3500/-

2) We have received MS gazate plates 16 mm thick without holes for that local lathe operator asking for 140rs for

each plate (4 holes of 12 mm dia) total 12 plates = 1680/-

3) As per department instructions they required 2 holes/ core cutting of 8 inches in North East retaining wall for
HT lines passing purpose, previously approved rate is 2500rs for 2 holes,same sizes so now we paying the same

Request Approval for rate and to commence the work
Regards,

KVR Apparao

Project Manager - MEP

+919989894988 | kvr.apparao@modiproperties.com
Affordable Luxury Homesl

World Ciass Lifesciences Parks!

Hyderabad | Genome Valley | Telangana | Vizag.
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-4-187/3 & 4, M G Road, Sec’bad -03 | Ph: +91 80690 45551,

about:blank

i



Advice for Payment

//_.:.,n Charges Voucher

| Company Name : AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd
| Project Name:  AMTZ 801 Pt Ltd

| Supplier Name : Demudu babu

PARTICULARS

| E———

| Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Pages 1 20f2
46
202-2025 12.06:

| AmountPayabier. 1596000 |

,_ Towards payment doone to Demudu babu for road levelling &excavation work, trench excavation for rain water lines and sip lines " 15960.00

" Hire Charges - On A/C Payment AmountPayable. 000 |

, _ 0.00 _

| Other Additions : \\\\\'\J

000 |

Gross | 15960.00

TDS% 200 ﬂuﬁE

{ | cesT® (000 | o000 sGsT% [000 | 000 |  Total GST Amount | 0.00

Other Deductions :

M 0.00
Total | 15640.80

e B

|

Accounts Manager

Managing Director




Aharges Voucher s 20686 nmm&* \om
pany Name : AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd ™ yvoucher No: \uawmuo —
oject Name:  AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd fromDate: 1302203 |
Supplier Name : Demudu babu ”‘..,_“o‘_um.m‘ n\\\M\\,_im\\omMnWw\m\ﬁ
T THCNe | HCDat e — o — T Gioes |
HCNo | HCDate | Equipment Name / Particulars STime | ETime | Oty | Rate il
1118097 101 | 14022025 JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days 00s0 | io 35 | 1090 W XS0
AP16DP8501 Units © per hour Rate: 1050
h.qoim rds road levelling and trench excavation work g _——
118098] 102 | 1402-2025 JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days 0920 | dﬂolf\\u\.m\m\ﬂﬂ Jw | 399000
AP16DP8501 Units :  per hour Rate: 1050 :
M._.oﬂzm\..mwmm_‘_ﬂormqm:os excavation work
T18101] 104 | 17-02-2025 JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days 0945 | 1300 |
| AP16DP8501 Units : per hour Rate: 1050
,_ Towards leveling &trench excavation work
'118102] 105 | 18-02-2025 JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days 0955 | 1300 |
| AP16DP8501 Units ;. per hour Rate: 1050
Towards road levelling&irench excavation work
[118103] 106 | 19-02-2025 JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days - | 17:00
| v AP16DP8SO1 Units :_per hour Rate: 1050 |
m,_dimam levelling &trench excavation work

Managing Director

Accounts Manager




AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 PvtLtd |

| |
AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd | HE 118087 |
_[Veh| No — StrTme  [End Time [ ayType | 101
14022025 | AP16DP8501 0950 | 17:10 Jw _
,‘%,.“ ' Equipment Name : _

~ JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days

{Units Min Rate | Max Rate |aty Rale Value
perhour | 105000 | 105000 | 35 1050 3675.00
| Supplier Name
' Demudu babu
"Work Description -
| Towards road leveliing and trench excavation work

wﬂﬂmﬁ”.ﬂ?@mqgmrgwﬁgém&g.




AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd T ._a A..a.wmmr,AII“l, BT EE
AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd | T

fote [veh No 'Start Time |End Time ~ |Pay Type 102 m
14-02-2025 AP16DP8501 = 09:20 ” 13:00 m JW ”
| Equipment Name n
"~ JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days
,. “_
Units 'Min Rale [Max Rate Qy Rale Value _“
| perhour | 105000 | 10S0.00 38 1050 3990.00
Supplier Name ,
| Demudu babu
_M Work Description -

| Towards levelling &trench excavation work

m
Rupees : Three Thousand Nine Hundred Ninty Oriy.

[

|

Printed On 22-02-2025 13:38:49




~ AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd T
AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd | HC 118101
< Veho SeriTme " EndTme — [PayType 104
./ 17022025 | AP16DP8501 | 0945 13:00 Jw m
“ 4/ Equipment Name _
¢ | JCBwith back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days
'Units "Min Rate Max Rale Qty Rate Value
. perhour  1050.00 1050.00 35 1050 3675.00
‘Suppier Name
i Demudu babu
‘Work Description -

" Towards levelling &trench excavation work

|
|
|

Rupees : Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Five Only.

e e TP

Printed On 22-02-2025 13:38:49




AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt Ltd
AMTZ 801 Pvt Ltd

HC

|Veh No

| M,m“m: Time End Time Pay Type ‘_ O m
- 18-02-2025 | AP16DP8S01 | 09:55 13:00 Jw

> fEqupment Name

~JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days

,,,c=_.?. ' Min Rate Max Rate Qty Rate Value

| perhour | 1050.00 1050.00 34 1050 3570.00
wmiﬂu_twm_. Name .
\ Demudu babu
‘Work Description -

| Towards road levelling&trench excavation work

|
|

..mrﬂm@n : Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Only.

|




AMTZ ZQM,_W_OA_N_“M”.”“»@ rmn”._ Pvt Ltd #r e 148103 M \\ .
-mliw H.Hflxlmznznu ,. Start Time ,mm Time @,Evo ,, Acm _ﬁ e o
_ froo22005 | APIGDPESOI | 1700 | 1800 | oW L HEF
e qupment Name |
~ JCB with back hoe and bazer piece meal work for 2 days |
|
‘Units ‘Min Rale [Max Rale |Qty Rate [Value |
_ perhour | 105000 | 105000 | 1 | 1050 ' 1050.00 #ﬂ
Supplier Name . " _
. Demudu babu ;k
uo; Description - L -
Towards levelling &trench excavation work #»
Rupees : One Thousand Fifty Only. .
ﬂ

j




AMTZ MEDPOLIS Square 801 Pvt Ltd (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
CIN: U45202TG2022PTC166164

Payment Voucher

No.: PAY/10604 Dated: 21Feb-25

" Particulars e
Account:

EUC-Demudu Babu 15,960.00

On Actoun! 15,960.00 Dr

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)319.20
Through:

S-S Lo Gt N RETNCEGS
On Account of :

Towards payment done to demudu bau for

kepting of hire equipment
Amount (In words) :

Indian Rupees Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred

Forty and Eighty paise Only

o : ¥ 15,640.80

Prepared by amizcorst@modipropertiesn  Approved by Receiver's Signature



